M
E
C
H
A
N
IC
 H

D
(mm)
Weight
(g)
61229 6 150 28 60 35 6 180
61213 8 200 33 75 41 6.5 430
XXL
ประ฽จ฼ลืไอน
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
Order No.
Size
(mm)
Maximum
opening
A B C Weight (g)
FLA-28-F 155 0 ~ 28 4.5 5.4 11.6 114
FLA-32-F 205 0 ~ 32 4.7 5.9 13.4 191
FLA-43-F 256 0 ~ 43 5.7 6.4 16.2 277
FLA-53-F 306 0 ~ 53 6.4 8.4 19.0 490
A
BC
ประ฽จ฼ลืไอนปาก฼ปลีไยนกลับเดຌ
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH WITH REVERSIBLE

L
(mm)
D
(mm)
T1
(mm)
T2
(mm)
t
(mm)
Guaranteed
Torque
(N•m)
Weight
(g)
HM-25MGBK Black 0~25 165 52 6 10.5 11.6 163.9 160
HM-32MGBK Black 0~32 212 63 7.5 13 13.7 305.1 290
HM-38MGBK Black 0~38 262 76 9 15.4 14.5 508.5 480
HM-43MGBK Black 0~43 315 92 10 18.3 15.2 864.4 720
HM-25MGNB Navy 0~25 165 52 6 10.5 11.6 163.9 160
HM-32MGNB Navy 0~32 212 63 7.5 13 13.7 305.1 290
HM-38MGNB Navy 0~38 262 76 9 15.4 14.5 508.5 480
HM-43MGNB Navy 0~43 315 92 10 18.3 15.2 864.4 720
HM-25MGR Red 0~25 165 52 6 10.5 11.6 163.9 160
HM-32MGR Red 0~32 212 63 7.5 13 13.7 305.1 290
HM-38MGR Red 0~38 262 76 9 15.4 14.5 508.5 480
HM-43MGR Red 0~43 315 92 10 18.3 15.2 864.4 720
ประ฽จ฼ลืไอน
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
WORK WIDE WRENCH
Order No.
Opening
Width
L
(mm)
D
(mm)
T1
(mm)
T2
(mm)
t
(mm)
Guaranteed
Torque
(N•m)
Weight
(g)
HM-25M 0~25 163 52 6 10.5 7.6 163.9 150
HM-32M 0~32 210 63 7.5 13 9.7 305.1 270
HM-38M 0~38 260 76 9 15.4 10.5 508.5 450
HM-43M 0~43 313 92 10 18.3 11.2 864.4 690
ประ฽จ฼ลืไอน
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
(HX Series)
Order No.

T1
(mm)
T2
(mm)
t
(mm)
Guaranteed
Torque
(N•m)
Weight
(g)
HY-26 7~26 162 49.5 5.5 10 5.5 163.9 115
HY-30 8~30 210 59 6 12 6 305.1 200
HY-36 8~36 240 65 6.5 13 6.7 305.1 270
HY-42 12~46 315 84 9 17.5 9.2 864.4 650
HY-26G 7~26 163 49.5 5.5 10 7.5 163.9 120
HY-30G 8~30 211 59 6 12 8 305.1 215
HY-36G 8~36 241 65 6.5 13 8.7 305.1 285
HY-42G 12~46 316 84 9 17.5 11.2 864.4 685
ประ฽จ฼ลืไอน
HYPER ADJUSTABLE WRENCH ZERO
Order No.

L
(mm)
D
(mm)
T1
(mm)
T2
(mm)
t
(mm)
Guaranteed
Torque
(N•m)
Weight
(g)
HY-30-17 8~30 210 59 6 12 6 305.1 200
HY-36-17 8~36 240 65 6.5 13 6.7 305.1 270
ประ฽จ฼ลืไอน
SHORT ECO WID
Thin and Lightweigth Adjustable Wrench
Order No.
Opening
Width
L
(mm)
D
(mm)
T1
(mm)
T2
(mm)
t
(mm)
Guaranteed
Torque
(N•m)
Weight
(g)
HY-26S 7~26 117 49.5 5.5 10 7.5 163.9 100
HY-30S 8~30 142 59 6 12 8 305.1 160
HY-38S 8~38 157 67 6.5 13 8.7 305.1 215
HY-49S 12~49 184 91 9 16.5 11.2 508.5 450
ประ฽จ฼ลืไอน
ECO FORK
Short Eco wide
Order No. Grip Color Opening Width
Guaranteed
Torque
(N•m)
Weight (g)
HY-26STR Red 7~26 54 95
HY-26STG Green 7~26 54 95
HY-26STV Violet 7~26 54 95
ประ฽จ฼ลืไอน
HYPER ADJUSTABLE WRENCH ZERO
L
D

L
(mm)
D
(mm)
T1
(mm)
T2
(mm)
t
(mm)
Guaranteed
Torque
(N•m)
Weight
(g)
HM-25MSBK Black 0~25 120 52 6 10.5 9 163.9 120
HM-32MSBK Black 0~32 141 63 7.5 13 10.5 305.1 200
HM-38MSBK Black 0~38 165 76 9 15.4 11 508.5 330
HM-43MSBK Black 0~43 183 92 10 18.3 12 864.4 470
HM-25MSNB Navy 0~25 120 52 6 10.5 9 163.9 120
HM-32MSNB Navy 0~32 141 63 7.5 13 10.5 305.1 200
HM-38MSNB Navy 0~38 165 76 9 15.4 11 508.5 330
HM-43MSNB Navy 0~43 183 92 10 18.3 12 864.4 470
HM-25MSR Red 0~25 120 52 6 10.5 9 163.9 120
HM-32MSR Red 0~32 141 63 7.5 13 10.5 305.1 200
HM-38MSR Red 0~38 165 76 9 15.4 11 508.5 330
HM-43MSR Red 0~43 183 92 10 18.3 12 864.4 470
ประ฽จ฼ลืไอน
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH SHORT TYPE
A
CB
Order No.
Size
(mm)
Maximum
opening
A B C Weight (g)
FLS-28G-F 118 0 ~ 28 4.5 11.6 5.4 103
FLS-32G-F 139 0 ~ 32 4.7 13.4 5.9 154
FLS-43G-F 156 0 ~ 43 5.7 16.2 6.4 235
FLS-53G-F 185 0 ~ 53 6.4 19.0 8.4 398
JS
R G
ROUP